
Date Day Time Technical Support Hours
6-Jan Monday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Prescribers
7-Jan Tuesday 2pm-3pm Program Managers, CORS, & QA
8-Jan Wednesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Nurses
9-Jan Thursday 2pm-3pm Residential & Crisis Residential Admin/Clerical
10-Jan Friday 2pm-3pm Admin Billing Only
14-Jan Tuesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Clinical Direct Services
15-Jan Wednesday 2pm-3pm CSU Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers
16-Jan Thursday 2pm-3pm CSU Admin/Clerical
20-Jan Monday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Admin Clerical Front Desk
21-Jan Tuesday 2pm-3pm Residential & Crisis Residential Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers
22-Jan Wednesday 2pm-3pm Residential & Crisis Residential Admin/Clerical
23-Jan Thursday 2pm-3pm Admin Billing Only
24-Jan Friday 2pm-3pm CSU Admin/Clerical
27-Jan Monday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Clinical Direct Services
28-Jan Tuesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Prescribers
29-Jan Wednesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Nurses
30-Jan Thursday 2pm-3pm CSU Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers
31-Jan Friday 2pm-3pm Program Managers, CORS, & QA
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